Classified Staff Pay Scale

Fiscal Year 2025

Pay Grade

Position Title
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Recess/Cafeteria Aide
Cafeteria Server
Custodian
Administrative Assistant
Instructional Aide I*
Instructional Aide Il **
Instructional Aide Il ***
Flex Aide

Facilities Lead

Pay Grade

Pay Rate
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$15.23
$15.82
$16.42
$17.00
$17.60
$18.19
$18.79
$19.37
$19.96
$20.56
$21.14
$21.74

EXTRA DUTY PAY

¢ Supplemental Assignment

(work that occurs outside of professional day)
¢ New Employee Orientation
e After-School Enrichment

(paid in a quarterly stipend)

$18.92/hr

$18.92/hr
$30.06/hr

INSTRUCTIONAL AIDE REQUIREMENTS

*Requires a passing score on Paraprofessional test,
OR hold any 2-year degree or equivalent credits.

** Requires 40 certificate hrs of Master Teacher training,
OR hold a 2 year degree in education (or equivalent).

*** Requires Registered Behavior Tech certification.
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