Classified Staff Pay Scale

Fiscal Year 2025

<u>Pay Grade</u>	<u>Position Title</u>	
1	Recess/Cafeteria Aide	
1	Cafeteria Server	
1	Custodian	
5	Administrative Assistant	
5	Instructional Aide I*	
7	Instructional Aide II **	
9	Instructional Aide III ***	
12	Flex Aide	
12	Facilities Lead	
<u>Pay Grade</u>	<u>Pay Rate</u>	
1	\$15.23	
2	\$15.82	
3	\$16.42	
4	\$17.00	
5	\$17.60	
6	\$18.19	
7	\$18.79	
8	\$19.37	
9	\$19.96	
10	\$20.56	
11	\$21.14	
12	\$21.74	
EXTRA DUTY PAY		
Supplemental Assignment		\$18.92/hr
(work that occurs outside of professional day)		
 New Employee Orientation 		\$18.92/hr
After-School Enrichment		\$30.06/hr
(paid in a quarterly stipend)		
INSTRUCTIONAL AIDE REQUIREMENTS		
*Requires a passing score on Paraprofessional test,		
OR hold any 2-year degree or equivalent credits.		
** Requires 40 certificate hrs of Master Teacher training,		
OR hold a 2 year degree in education (or equivalent).		
*** Requires Registered Behavior Tech certification.		
Approved on 02.15.2024		